Mechanically Jointed Rodless Cylinder
Series MY3
ø16, ø25, ø40, ø63
Overall length
reduced by140 mm
at the maximum *
Height reduced by 36% at the maximum*
∗ Comparison with Series MY1B

X417
Note) Refer to the options table of "How to Order" for each series.
�  How to order single pieces of stroke adjusting unit
MY3B     Page 8-14-15
MY3B-A16L1 X417
X417 N
Stroke adjusting unit model
Holder mounting bracket 1
Holder mounting bracket 2
Holder mounting bracket
X416
X417
�  How to order single pieces of holder mounting bracket
Example) MY3B25-A25L1-X416
                   (X416 bracket for left side L unit of MY3B25)
Example) MY3B25-A25-X416N
                   (X416 bracket for L and H units of MY3B)
MY3B 25
Series/Bore size
Basic typeB
16 25 40 63
3 Holder Mounting Bracket ·································· -X416/X417
Symbol
Example Example
Holder mounting bracket 1
Holder mounting bracket 2
Holder mounting bracket
X416
X417
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
Basic type
Series MY3A/3B
Made to Order Specifications 2
Please contact with SMC for further information on specifications, dimensions and delivery.
–60–50–40–30–20–10
L unit
H unit
L unit
H unit
L unit
H unit
L unit
H unit
MY3B stroke adjustment range
0
-X417
-X417
-X417
-X416
-X416
-X416
Standard
Standard
Standard
-X417-X416Standard
32 to 4816 to 32
32 to 4816 to 32
0 to 16
0 to 16
24 to 3612 to 240 to 12
20 to 3010 to 200 to 10
MY3B25
MY3B40